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Prix	
  du	
  miel	
  biologique	
  2015	
  
	
  
	
  
Enquête	
  réalisée	
  début	
  mars	
  2015	
  auprès	
  d’un	
  échantillon	
  de	
  8	
  apiculteurs	
  biologiques	
  sur	
  le	
  
prix	
  du	
  miel	
  en	
  vente	
  directe	
  et	
  le	
  prix	
  à	
  la	
  revente	
  en	
  demi-­‐gros.	
  
	
  
	
  
A.	
  Prix	
  du	
  miel	
  biologique	
  en	
  vente	
  directe	
  :	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
Le	
  miel	
  de	
  fleurs	
  a	
   le	
  prix	
  moyen	
  le	
  plus	
  faible	
  à	
  6,49€	
  pour	
  500g,	
   le	
  miel	
  de	
  sapin	
  a	
   le	
  
prix	
  moyen	
  le	
  plus	
  élevé	
  à	
  8,86€	
  pour	
  500g.	
  
	
  
	
  
Pot	
  500g	
  TTC	
   Fleurs	
   Acacia	
   Tilleul	
   Châtaignier	
   Forêt	
   Sapin	
  
Prix	
  moyen	
  2015	
   6,49€	
   6,56€	
   6,48€	
   6,82€	
   7,75€	
   8,86€	
  
Prix	
  moyen	
  2013*	
   5,80€	
   6,04€	
   6,05€	
   6,14€	
   6,94€	
   8,07€	
  
Evolution	
  (%)	
   +11,9%	
   +8,6%	
   +7%	
   +11%	
   +11,7%	
   +9,8%	
  
*relevés	
  en	
  octobre	
  2013	
  auprès	
  de	
  12	
  apiculteurs	
  bio	
  	
  

	
  
Une	
   augmentation	
   des	
   prix	
  moyens	
   qui	
   démarre	
   à	
   +7%	
   (Tilleul)	
   et	
   va	
   jusqu’à	
   +11,9%	
  
(Fleurs)	
  entre	
  octobre	
  2013	
  et	
  mars	
  2015.	
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B.	
  Prix	
  du	
  miel	
  biologique	
  à	
  la	
  revente	
  (demi-­‐gros)	
  :	
  	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
Le	
  miel	
  de	
  fleurs	
  a	
  le	
  prix	
  moyen	
  le	
  plus	
  faible	
  à	
  4,90	
  €	
  pour	
  500g,	
  le	
  miel	
  de	
  sapin	
  a	
  le	
  
prix	
  moyen	
  le	
  plus	
  élevé	
  à	
  6,97€	
  pour	
  500g.	
  
	
  
	
  
Pot	
  500	
  g	
  HT	
   Fleurs	
   Acacia	
   Tilleul	
   Châtaignier	
   Forêt	
   Sapin	
  
Prix	
  moyen	
  2015	
   4,90€	
   4,95€	
   5,03€	
   5,38€	
   6,35€	
   6,97€	
  
Prix	
  moyen	
  2013*	
   4,67€	
   4,80€	
   4,85€	
   4,98€	
   5,67€	
   6,79€	
  
Evolution	
  (%)	
   +4,9%	
   +3,2%	
   +3,8%	
   +8%	
   +12%	
   +2,7%	
  
*relevé	
  en	
  octobre	
  2013	
  auprès	
  de	
  12	
  apiculteurs	
  bio	
  	
  
	
  
Une	
   augmentation	
   des	
   prix	
   moyens	
   qui	
   démarre	
   à	
   +2,7%	
   (Sapin)	
   et	
   va	
   jusqu’à	
   +12%	
  
(Forêt)	
  entre	
  octobre	
  2013	
  et	
  mars	
  2015.	
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